Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 10-15-2002



102249573

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

Attorney Docket No.

113948

1.		of conveying party: ki NARIMATSU		2.	Α.	Name and address of receiving party: COLIN CORPORATION 2007-1, HAYASHI, KOMAKI-SHI, AICHI-KEN, JAPAN							
	B. Additio		reying party(ies) attached?  ☐ Yes ☐ No  ☐ No	2		11 to 12 to							
3.	A. Nature	of conveyance:			B.	Additional namc(s) & address(es) attached?							
	Assign	ment	Merger Merger										
	☐ Securit	y Agreement	☐ Change of Name										
	Other_												
	B. Execut	ion Date: August 3	0, 2002										
4.	A. If this	document is being	filed together with a new ap	plication	, the	execution date of the application is: August 30, 200							
	B. Patent	Application No.(s)	10265399		C.	Patent No.(s)							
			Additional numbers a	ittached'		Yes 🛭 No							
5.	Name and acconcerning of	ddress of party to w document should be	hom correspondence mailed:	6.	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1								
	Name: James A. Oliff					7. A. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00							
					В.	Enclosed (Check No. 135201)							
	Address:	OLIFF & BERRID P.O. Box 19 Alexandria, V	928	8.		dit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to osit account number 15-0461.							
	-												
9.	Statement To the best the original		nd belief, the foregoing info	rmation	is tri	e and correct and any attached copy is a true copy							
	James A. O	Liff Registration No istrong Registration	27,075			Date: October 7, 2002							

10/11/2002 LMUELLER 00000170 10265399

01 FC:581

40.00 DP

PATENT REEL: 013371 FRAME: 0445

٨	99	17	N	N/I	וים	VТ
$\vdash$	22	13.1	r I N	IVI	P. J	<b>7</b> I

美国連携的 NP2001 30 H0202 bus

			(1)	Kiye	<u>Dyuki NARI</u>	MAT	SU		(5	)						( - 0 -	
(1-8)	Insert		(2)						(6	a							
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)		(3)														
	0. 2 (B)		ŕ														
			(4)														
			paid to set ov	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, each undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to													
(9)	Insert Name o	of	71XX	CIOL	DI CORRO												
(10)	Assignee Insert Address	s of	(10) COLIN CORPORATION  2007-1, Hayashi, Komaki-shi, Aichi-ken, Japan														
	Assignee		(10)	2007	-1, Hayash	i, Kor	naki-shi,	Aichi-k	en, Japa	an							
			(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the invention, and in all applications for patent including any and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, substitute, and reissue application(s), and all Letters Patent, extensions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as														
(11)	Insert		(11)	PRE	SSURE-PU	LSE-	WAVE	DETECT	ΓING A	PPAR.	ATUS						
	Identification such as Title, Ca	ise															
	Number, or For	eign					1120										
	Application Num				ocket No.												)
			for wh	tich the date	undersigne herewith o	ed has r	(have)	executed	dan app	olicatio	on for	patent	in the U	Jnited S	tates o	of Am	егіса
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of		(12)	on	Augu	st	30,	200	2								
	Application		(12)												-		
(13)	Alternative		(13)	U.S.	application	Serial	Number										
<b>(</b> ,	Identification fo				October							*			···		
	filed applications	8	filed			. ,											
Assigned claims of reexamir from said herein as on him at	2) Each undersication or continuation or continuation in every way possible provisions of the 4) Each undersination a grant of a 5) Each undersidapplication(s) to issigned, and that had his heirs, succe. 6) Each undersible necessary or dat.	tion or divisic sible in obtain gned agrees t International gned agrees t valid United gned authoriz the said Assig e has not exec ssors, assigns gned hereby	on ther ning even to exect Conve to perfe States tes and gnee, a cuted and le	eof, or idence ute all intion form all patent I reques Assigand will gal repthe fire	any patent and going papers and or Protection affirmative to the Assignment of the II not executive and of OLIFF	or reinforwal documents of I documen	ssue app rd with s ments an ndustrial which m d Patents interest, y agreem	lication and performed per	based thereform any a y or sime ecessary any and renants to conflict	nereon ee. act wh hilar ag to ob d all L that he herew	i, for the	he invents, naintair Patents ull right agre	ention, and ecessarian or consistent to consist to consist that	and to control in cont	oopera innecti y reiss States e entire ignme	ate within within with a second content in the second content in t	th the th ting est inding
	In witness where	of, executed	by the	under	signed on t	he dat	te(s) opp	osite th	e under:	signed	lname	e(s).					
Date _	August 3	0, 200	2		Invento	r Sigr	ature	—7	Knymys	h!		ep: n	· ata	w		(SEA	J.)
Date _ Date _ Date _					Invento Invento Invento	r Sign r Sign	iature iature									(SEA (SEA	.L.) . <b>L.)</b>
Date <u> </u>					Invento Invento											(SEA (SEA	
Date _ Date		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Invento	r Sign	ature							_		(SEA	.L)
_					Invento											(SEA	
neither, t	This assignment sl hen it should be sig	nould preferat gned before a	oly be t least	signed two wi	before: (a) tnesses who	a No also	tary Publ sign here	ic if wit	hin the l	J.S.A. <b>1</b>	(b) a	U.S. C	onsul if	Coutside	the U	J.S.A.	If
Date _	August 3	0, 200	2			W	itness _		<u>C,</u>	<b>→</b>	圦	X	7				
Date _	August 3	0, 200	2			w	itness _		7	9h	in	4	e				

PATENT REEL: 013371 FRAME: 0446